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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
BONNIE A AVERY
ASSOC PROF OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH ASSOC PROF OF RIPS
107 FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bavery@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5163
Kim Griffin Adcock
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CLINICAL PHARMACY
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
kadcock@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2760
Eman Abdellatif Ashour
ASSOCIATE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT CHEMIST
TCRC West, 204A
University, MS 38677
eashour@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1587
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B
CHARLES L BURANDT
RES ASST PROFESSOR IN NAT CTR FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
135 COY WALLER COMPLEX
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cburandt@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5732
John P Bentley
ASSOC PRO OF PHAR ADM & RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN RIPS
236 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
phjpb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7114
Sandra Irene Bentley
DIRECTOR, STUDENT PHARMACY & CLIN ASST PROF, PHARM PRACTICE
V B Harrison Health Center
University, MS 38677
sbentley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5279
Lauren Smythe Bloodworth
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1029 NCNPR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lbloodworth@umc.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Lauren Smythe Bloodworth
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1029 NCNPR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lbloodworth@umc.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Alicia S Bouldin
ASSOC PRO OF PHARM ADM & RES ASSOC PRO FOR INST ASSMT & ADVA
209 Faser
University, MS 38677
abouldin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6956

Jump to index
C
MATTHEW P CHAMBERS
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
NCNPR-PHARMACY PRACTICE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mpchambe@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
STEPHEN JOHN CUTLER
CHR & PRO OF MED CHEM & RES PROF IN RIPS DIRECTOR OF COBRE
417 FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cutler@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7101

Jump to index
D
Robert John Doerksen
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MED CHEM AND RES ASST PROF IN RIPS
209 Graduate House
University, MS 38677
rjd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7474
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Jump to index
E
ABIR T EL-ALFY
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY
NCNPR-PHARMACOLOGY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
aalfy2001@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7330
Mahmoud A Elsohly
RESEARCH PROFESSOR, NCDNPR & PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS
135 Coy Waller Complex
University, MS 38677
melsohly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5928

Jump to index
H
MARK T HAMANN
PRO,PHARM,PRO,CHEM & BIOCHEM & RES PRO,RIPS & PRO, PHARMACOL
407 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mthamann@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5730
NICKOLE N HENYAN
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nnhenyan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7250
SHIRLEY M HOGAN
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
shogan@pharmacy.umsmed.edu
1 (601) 984-2624
CHARLES D HUFFORD
ASSOC DEAN OF RES & GRAD PROG, PROF,PHARM & RES PROF, RIPS
1024 NCNPR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
chufford@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7265
Kristopher Harrell
DIR OF PROF EXP PROGRAMS & ASSOC PROF OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1023 Thad Cochran Research Ctr
University, MS 38677
kharrell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2042
Erin Renee Holmes
ASST PROF OF PHARMACY ADMINISTATION & RES ASST PRO IN RIPS
233 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
erholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5914

Jump to index
I
Muhammad Ilias
RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, NCDNPR
3034 NCNPR
University, MS 38677
milias@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-1051

Jump to index
J
Sean Jo
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, PHARMACEUTICS & RES ASST PROF, RIPS
107 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
seongjo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5166

Jump to index
K
Ikhlas A Khan
ASST DIR,NCNPR, RES ASSOC PROF, ASSOC PROF,PHARM & PROG DIR
3011 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
ikhan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7821

Jump to index
M
SUSAN PINCKNEY MANLY
MGR OF DISC SCREENING AND INFO IN NCNPR AND ASSOC PROF RIPS
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
spmanly@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1005
DEBORAH LYNN MINOR
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dsking@medicine.umsmed.edu
1 (601) 984-2620
RITA M MORAES
RES ASST PROF, NCNPR & CENTER FOR WATER AND WETLAND RESOURCE
3040 THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rmoraes@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1147
Soumyajit Majumdar
ASST PROF OF PHARMACEUTICS & RESEARCH ASST PROF RIPS
111 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
majumso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3793
Katie S McClendon
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
kmcclendon@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2638
Sathyanarayana Narasimha Murthy
ASST PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS & RESEARCH ASST PROF IN RIPS
104 FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
murthy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7341

Jump to index
N
N P Dhammika Nanayakkara
RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, NCNPR
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3037 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
dhammika@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1019

Jump to index
P
MARGARET BIDDLE PITCOCK
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mpitcock@pharmacy.umsmed.edu
1 (601) 815-1934
JOEL R PITTMAN
DIRECTOR,DIV OF PHARM PROF DEV & CLINICAL ASST PROF PHARM PR
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jpittman@pharmacy.umsmed.edu
1 (662) 984-2610
James J Pitcock
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
jpitcock@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2794

Jump to index
R
Michael A Repka
CHAIR & ASSOC PROF OF PHARMACEUTICS & RES ASSOC PROF OF RIPS
104B Faser
University, MS 38677
marepka@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1155
Danny Riche
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
PH225 Pharmacy Research Facility (UMMC)
Jackson, MS 39216
driche@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2640
John M Rimoldi
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN RIPS
343 Faser
University, MS 38677
jrimoldi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5119
Brendan S Ross
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bsross1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7265
Samir Anis Ross
RES ASSOC PROF, NCNPR & ASSOC PROF OF PHARMACOGNOSY
Thad Cochran Research Center, RM 3025
University, MS 38677
sross@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1031
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LAURA LEANN SANDERS
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
llsander@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1004
ROBERT CHARLES SPETH
PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR, RIPS
303A FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
speth@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7330
Marc Slattery
ASSOC PROF OF PHARMACOG, RES ASSOC PROF OF RIPS, & DIR OBCR
411 Faser
University, MS 38677
slattery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1053

Jump to index
T
Gary D Theilman
VICE CHR PRAC,EDUC STU AFFRS, ASSOC PROF/RES ASSOC PROF,RIPS
Rm PH 215, School of Pharmacy, 2500 N State St
Jackson, MS 39216
gtheilman@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2616

Jump to index
V
ANTHONY J VERLANGIERI
INTERIM CHAIR AND PROF OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RES PROF IN RIPS
309 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
plmonkey@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5152

Jump to index
W
SEAN M WILSON
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY, RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
311 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wilson@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7255
Kristine L Willett
ASSOCIATE PROF OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RESEARCH ASSOC PROF, RIPS
303A Faser Hall, School Of Pharmacy
University, MS 38677
kwillett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6691

Jump to index
Y
Yi Yang
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARM ADMIN & RES ASST PROF IN RIPS
232 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
yiyang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1062
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Jump to current faculty
F
DENNIS R FELLER
Chair Emeritus, Professor Emeritus of Pharmacology and Research Professor Emeritus of RIPS
303A FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dfeller@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7330
NIKOLAUS H FISCHER
Chair Emeritus, Professor Emeritus of Pharmacognosy, and Research Professor Emeritus in Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
443 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nfischer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7026
RICHARD G FISCHER
Professor Emeritus of CPP and Coordinator of Ambulatory Pharmacy Services
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rgfische@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-4153

Jump to index
H
CARTER G HAINES
Director Emeritus of Professional Experience Program and Clinical Assistant Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy Practice
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
chaines@pharmacy.umsmed.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2622

Jump to index
R
KENNETH B ROBERTS
Dean Emeritus, School of Pharmacy, and Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy Administration
1018 NPC
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kbrobert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7265

Jump to index
S
MICKEY C SMITH
FAP Barnard Distinguished Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy Administration, Research Professor Emeritus of RIPS and Director Emeritus of the Center for
Pharmaceutical Marketing and
217-W FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mcs1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5105
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MICHAEL C VINSON
Director Emeritus, Bureau of Pharmaceutical Services and Associate Professor Emeritus of Formulary Drug Information, Pharmacy Practice
200A FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mvinson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7080
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